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Totale Regione

Lombardia A
Emilia Romagna
Lazio

Piemonte
Abruzzo

Puglia
Lombardia B
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Elenco Verificati (59)

Num Pilota

10
13
19
25
52
70

Offroad Pilota 1

STUCCHI Andrea
BARTOLINI Fabrizio
PIZZICONI Simone
TALARICO Rocco

DI CICCO Daniele
GALASSO Luigi

PONTEVICHI Nicolo®

momtiming

ﬂ FABA

Verificati: 7
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Classe

Offroad Pilota 1
Offroad Pilota 1
Offroad Pilota 1
Offroad Pilota 1
Offroad Pilota 1
Offroad Pilota 1
Offroad Pilota 1

SAMMNATESE

Moto

™

Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
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Transponder

20308
20301
20303
20325
20320
20317
20311
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TDR Supermoto 2022
Elenco Verificati (59) I77gﬂ7[7/7'lll7§
Totale Regione Num Pilota Classe Moto Transponder
Offroad Pilota 2 Verificati: 7
1  Lombardia A 8 MONTI Jacopo Offroad Pilota2  Honda 20295
2 Emilia Romagna 11  SACCHI Alberto Offroad Pilota2  Husqvarna 20321
3  lLazio 14  MACCARIELLO Emanuele Offroad Pilota2 TM 20287
4 Piemonte 20  GRAZIOLI Nico Offroad Pilota2 TM 20324
5  Abruzzo 26  MENEI Domenico Offroad Pilota2 TM 20288
6  Puglia 53  FISCHETTI Marco Offroad Pilota2  KTM 20312
7 Lombardia B 71  ACETTI Andrea Offroad Pilota2 TM 20307
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TDR Supermoto 2022
Elenco Verificati (59) I77gﬂ7[7/7'lll7§
Totale Regione Num Pilota Classe Moto Transponder
Offroad Pilota 3 Verificati: 7
1 Lombardia A 9 D'ADDATO Luca Offroad Pilota3  Honda 20296
2 Emilia Romagna 12 MOSERITI Alberto Offroad Pilota3 TM 20319
3  Lazio 15  LABATE Alessandro Offroad Pilota3  Yamaha 20304
4 Piemonte 21  GIANOLA Gabriele Offroad Pilota 3 Honda 20322
5  Abruzzo 27  TETI Riccardo Offroad Pilota3  Honda 20318
6  Puglia 54  BRUNETTI Luigi Offroad Pilota 3 KTM 20313
7 LombardiaB 72 POMPILIO Tommaso Offroad Pilota3 TM 20316
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Recig
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MoTosoOTS

TDR Supermoto 2022

Totale Regione

1 Emilia Romagna
2 Lombardia
3 Veneto

4 Campania
5 Marche

6 lazio

7 Piemonte
8  Abruzzo A
9  Umbria

10 Puglia

11 Basilicata
12 Abruzzo B

METZELER »

MOTORCYCLE TYRES

4 &

~
OMISFERO

..@l IBQ.-

El

SM

SLIPERMOLO,

Elenco Verificati (59)

Num Pilota

O N U1 W -

11
15
17
21
23
25
59

Onroad Pilota 1 Verificati:

ARDUINI lacopo
COSTANTINO Alessandro
SITRAN Alessio

CONTE Paolo
SANCHIONI Alessandro
SAVIOLI Edoardo Maria
CRAVOTTO Giorgio Steve
SCIARRETTA Alessandro
TUZI Daniele

STEFANELLI Cesario Ludovico
SALVATORE Mauro
PELUSI Marco

R o 5, 5, o e o et 5 ¢
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Classe

Onroad Pilota 1
Onroad Pilota 1
Onroad Pilota 1
Onroad Pilota 1
Onroad Pilota 1
Onroad Pilota 1
Onroad Pilota 1
Onroad Pilota 1
Onroad Pilota 1
Onroad Pilota 1
Onroad Pilota 1
Onroad Pilota 1

Moto

Honda
™
Honda
™
Honda
™
Honda
™
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
™

momtiming
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mgmkiming

Transponder

20314
20306
20297
20309
20291
20299
20326
20283
20302
20294
20285
20282
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TDR Supermoto 2022
Elenco Verificati (59) mgmhm/ng
Totale Regione Num Pilota Classe Moto Transponder
Onroad Pilota 2 Verificati: 12

1 Emilia Romagna 2 MERCADO Leandro Denis Onroad Pilota2  Honda 20300
2  Lombardia 4 FORLANO Matteo Onroad Pilota 2 ™ 20315
3 Veneto 6  CESTARO Daniel Onroad Pilota 2 KTM 20298
4 Campania 8  ESPOSITO Emanuele Onroad Pilota 2 ™ 20289
5 Marche 10  PAPALINI Lorenzo Onroad Pilota 2 ™ 20292
6 Lazio 12 DI FRANCESCO Manolo Onroad Pilota2  Yamaha 20310
7  Piemonte 16  SCIORSCI Alex Onroad Pilota 2 Honda 20323
8 Abruzzo A 18 MALONE Marco Onroad Pilota 2 Honda 20281
9  Umbria 22  SCARDELLA Tomas Onroad Pilota 2 KTM 20290
10  Puglia 24 CANNITO Filippo Onroad Pilota 2 Honda 20293
11  Basilicata 26  MAGGIORE Lorenzo Onroad Pilota2  Yamaha 20284
12 AbruzzoB 60 FALGIATORE Stefano Onroad Pilota 2 Husqgvarna 20286
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Totale Regione Num Pilota Classe Moto Transponder

SM Femminile Verificati: 4

1 1  MILANI Federica G. SM Femminile Honda 20332
2 18 AMOROSI Loredana SM Femminile Honda 20337
3 27 DI CARLO Maria V. SM Femminile KTM 20333
4 96 PONZIANI Roberta SM Femminile Honda 20331
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TDR Supermoto 2022
Elenco Verificati (59) I77gﬂ7[7/7'lll7§
Totale Regione Num Pilota Classe Moto Transponder
SM Junior Verificati: 10
1 18 LEMMA Francesco SM Junior Yamaha 20338
2 22 MORRICONE Luigi SM Junior GasGas 20328
3 31  SCISCIANI Riccardo SM Junior KTM 20327
4 73  FAGA Valentina SM Junior KTM 20340
5 90 MONICA Gabriele SM Junior ™ 20335
6 99  CORNOLTI Daniele SM Junior ™ 20330
7 121  QUITADAMO Michele G. SM Junior GasGas 20329
8 263 BENVENUTI Andrea SM Junior KTM 20334
9 781 PJ781 SM Junior KTM 20336
10 795 LEMMA Valerio SM Junior Yamaha 20339
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